DE SNELLE DUIF

DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

SNELH.
VITESSE

VERDONCK ROBERT
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
MUSEEUW ERIC
CUVELIER RIK
VERDONCK ROBERT
VERDONCK ROBERT

VAN PRAET JOZEF
KYNDT FERNAND
VERDONCK ROBERT
Verplancke Freddy
VAN PRAET JOZEF
Verplancke Freddy
CUVELIER RIK
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
Verplancke Freddy
CORDY ANDRE

VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
GODDERIS LINDA
CUVELIER RIK
VERDONCK ROBERT
CUVELIER RIK
BOGAERT ERIC

KYNDT FERNAND
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
LAGAST RUDY

LAGAST RUDY

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
CORDY ANDRE

CORDY ANDRE
CUVELIER RIK
GODDERIS LINDA
Verplancke Freddy
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
CORDY ANDRE

CORDY ANDRE

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
Calebout Grligoire
VERDONCK ROBERT
KYNDT FERNAND

CORDY ANDRE
CUVELIER RIK

LAGAST RUDY
CUVELIER RIK

LAGAST RUDY

CORDY ANDRE
CUVELIER RIK
GODDERIS LINDA
LAGAST RUDY

LAGAST RUDY

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VAN PRAET JOZEF
KYNDT FERNAND
LAGAST RUDY

LAGAST RUDY
Verplancke Freddy
MERGAERT DIRK

CORDY ANDRE
GODDERIS LINDA

GEMEENTE
LOCALITE

ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
KLEMSKER
JABBEKE
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
WESTKERK
ZERKEGEM
Ettelgem
ZERKEGEM
Ettelgem
JABBEKE
ROKSEM
Ettelgem
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
BRUGGE
JABBEKE
ZERKEGEM
JABBEKE
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
BREDENE
BREDENE
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
JABBEKE
BRUGGE
Ettelgem
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
Brugge
ZERKEGEM
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
JABBEKE
BREDENE
JABBEKE
BREDENE
ROKSEM
JABBEKE
BRUGGE
BREDENE
BREDENE
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
WESTKERK
BREDENE
BREDENE
Ettelgem
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
BRUGGE

AD IG AFSTAND
EN MQ DISTANC

4 205605

9 204865

1 213240

1 206819

3 2

1 3

2 205832

1 204545
10 8 4
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25 3
10 4
25 3
213306
22 3
10 7 5
11 4
204159
10 9 2
39 8 4

5
211673

w
©
N

w
©
WP

21444

'_l

o
N =
NONORONOUNOUUIAANNN VW

[
W

15

w
©
o
=R

20319

N
00
_ROOOUIONIdUROOVONUVUIWONNB_JdJWOONWOAWOUIBIB_BNOUOWNON

307725217
307716817
307667217
305096217
307726617
307727417
307632917
307701717
307726317
307658217
307633017
307657417
305060617
307715517
307657317
307690117
307630117
307633517
307715317
307696217
305060917
305062217
305062617
307744317
307781417
307718217
307716017
307735417
307735917
307718117
307691917
307690317
305093817
307696817
307656917
307719017
307690717
307691717
307718717
307761217
307726517
307700817
307691017
305060717
307737717
305071817
307736717
307691317
305061917
307641617
307736317
307734417
307715217
307695117
307716417
307632417
307703817
307735717
307736117
307658117
337766617
307691817
307696417

BESTAT
CONSTAT

092906.
092834.
093513.
093218.
093142.
0932009.
093259.
093241.
093332.
093353.
093347.
093424.
093508.
093340.
093442.
093315.
093526.
093529.
093453.
094150.
093649.
093558.
093658.
093453.
093547.
093610.
093612.
094149.
094157.
093637.
093523.
093528.
093825.
094344.
093800.
093718.
093625.
093629.
093802.
094610.
093856.
093816.
093736.
094043.
094459.
094059.
094504.
093834.
094131.
094736.
094726.
094730.
094152.
094201.
094203.
094315.
094225.
094839.
094843.
094354.
094136.
094148.
095025.
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KYNDT FERNAND

VAN PRAET JOZEF
KYNDT FERNAND
CUVELIER RIK

LAGAST RUDY
Calebout Grllgoire
Calebout Grlgoire
CORDY ANDRE
CUVELIER RIK
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
MUSEEUW ERIC
Calebout Grllgoire
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
Verplancke Freddy
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VAN PRAET JOZEF
CUVELIER RIK
Calebout Grllgoire
CUVELIER RIK
Calebout Grligoire
GODDERIS LINDA
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
MERGAERT DIRK

CORDY ANDRE

VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VERDONCK ROBERT
Calebout Grlgoire
KYNDT FERNAND

KYNDT FERNAND
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
VANDEN BROELE JIMMY
CORDY ANDRE

VAN PRAET JOZEF
Calebout Grllgoire
CUVELIER RIK

VAN PRAET JOZEF
LAGAST RUDY

LAGAST RUDY

LAGAST RUDY
VERDONCK ROBERT

VAN PRAET JOZEF
CUVELIER RIK

CORDY ANDRE

VANDEN BROELE JIMMY

WESTKERK
ZERKEGEM
WESTKERK
JABBEKE
BREDENE
Brugge
Brugge
ROKSEM
JABBEKE
ROKSEM
KLEMSKER
Brugge
ROKSEM
Ettelgem
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
JABBEKE
Brugge
JABBEKE
Brugge
BRUGGE
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
Brugge
WESTKERK
WESTKERK
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
ZERKEGEM
Brugge
JABBEKE
ZERKEGEM
BREDENE
BREDENE
BREDENE
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
JABBEKE
ROKSEM
ROKSEM
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307702017
307632117
307781217
305061617
307737317
307782317
307783217
307691217
305060317
307718917
307666817
307758717
307714717
307657117
307717217
307632717
305061417
307782417
305062517
307760317
307601217
307717417
307716717
337766217
307693417
307631717
307630817
307725917
307761417
307704917
307700617
307718417
307633717
307718317
307717917
307716317
307690817
307632217
307760117
305063517
307630517
307734817
307735517
307735617
307726717
307631517
305063217
307694017
307716217

094307.
094414.
094320.
094525.
095014.
095238.
095239.
094314.
094616.
094445.
095156.
095308.
094501.
094613.
094523.
094629.
094720.
095353.
094722.
095355.
095300.
094551.
094554.
094443.
094508.
094719.
094723.
094713.
095457.
094630.
094635.
094653.
094751.
094718.
094719.
094724.
094605.
094828.
095556.
094924.
094833.
095347.
095349.
095350.
094834.
094858.
094955.
094654.
094827.
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